Alien Works Ltd Inc.

Wayne Staney

2212 E. University Ave 

Urbana , Illinois  61802 

Phone:
(217) 328-4290

Cell:  
(217) 390-0107 

Mailto: alienworksltd@earthlink.net 

BAE Systems 

(Information and Electronic Systems Integration, Inc. (IEWS))

John A. Windyka

PO Box 868, MER15-1351

Nashua, NH  03061-0868

Phone: (603) 885-0524

Fax:  
(603) 885-8256

Page:  
(603) 423-4877

Mailto:  john.a.windyka@baesystems.com
-----

Anthony (Tony) A. Immorlica

MER15-1351 - Dept. 1-3300

Nashua, NH  03061-0868

Phone:
(603) 885-1100 

Cell:
(603) 508-0483  

Mailto:  anthony.a.immorlica@baesystems.com 

· Anthony’s Secretary:  Florence Aiken

· Phone:
(603) 885-4813 

-----

Walter Fabian

Mailto:
  walter.fabian@baesystems.com
-----

Communications, Navigation, Identification and Reconnaissance Group (CNIR)

One Hazeltine Way

Conrad P. Koch, Jr. - Director, Business Development

Greenlawn, NY  11740-1606

Phone:
(631) 262-8267

Fax:  
(631) 262-8053

Cell:  
(516) 982-1018 

Mailto:  conrad.koch@baesystems.com
Cage code: 80247

Attending Dates:  16 June 03 - 19 June 03 

Boeing Inc. 

Contracts:  Michael P. Steelsmith, Mail Code 45-82

P.O. Box 3999

Seattle WA  98124-2499

Phone: (206) 655-4423 – Michael P. Steelsmith

Fax:  
(206) 655-4651 - Michael P. Steelsmith

Mailto:  Michael.p.steelsmith@boeing.com
-----

Technical:  Mark R. Davis, Mail Code 3W-51

P.O. Box 3999

Seattle WA  98124-2499

Phone:  (253) 657-8231 – Mark R. Davis

Mailto:  Mark.r.davis@boeing.com
-----

Bob T. Kennedy

Or Phyllis DiTocco

Or Ann Marie Neilan 

91 Hartwell Avenue

Lexington, MA  02421-3143

Phone:
(781) 863-5454 – Bob T. Kennedy

Mailto:  Robert.T.Kennedy@boeing.com 

Custom Microwave Inc.

Dr. Clency lee-Yow 

940 Boston Avenue

Longmont CO  80501-6124

Phone: (303) 651-0707 x19 – Dr. Clency lee-Yow 

Phone: (303) 651-0707
Fax: 
(303) 651-0706
Mailto:  www.custommicrowave.com 

Mailto:  sales@custommicrowave.com 

-----

Susan Pals

EDO (formerly AIL Systems Inc.)

Electronic Systems

Edward Magill

455 Commack Road
Deer Park, NY 11729-4591
Phone: (631) 595-5100

Fax:  
(631) 595-3068

Mailto: magill@dp.ail.com 

Mailto:
Edward.magill@dp.ail.com
-----

George Fox - Group Vice President
Phone:
(631) 595-3310
Fax: 
(631) 595-5366
Mailto: george.fox@dp.ail.com 

-----

Eduardo Palacio - General Manager
Phone:
(631) 595-3807

Fax: 
(631) 595-5366
Mailto: eduardo.palacio@dp.ail.com
-----

Peter McVeigh - Vice President
Phone: (631) 595-6714

Fax: 
(631) 595-6814
Mailto: peter.mcveigh@dp.ail.com
-----

Ruby Pritchard - General Manager
Phone:
(631) 595-3275
Fax: 
(631) 595-6814
Mailto: ruby.pritchard@dp.ail.com
Mailto: www.edocorp.com  

-----

Tom Wischert

Phone:   (631) 595-5100

-----

Jon Anderson

Mailto:  jon.Anderson@dp.ail.com
-----
William Arnold

Mailto:  William.Arnold@dp.ail.com 

EMS Technologies Inc.

Ted Varner

660 Engineering Drive

P.O. Box 7700

Norcross, GA  30092-7700

Phone:
(770) 729-6575

Cell:  
(678) 640-1648 

Fax:  
(770) 446-5739

Mailto:  Varner.T@EMS-T.com 
Mailto:  www.ems-t.com 
FIRST RF Corporation

Theresa Boone

1200 28th Street Suite 302

Boulder, CO  80303

Phone:
(303) 449-1855

Phone: (303) 449-0098
Cell:   
(303) 817-8497

Mailto:  tboone@firstrf.com
-----






Farzin Lalezari

-----






Robert Goodbody

Harris Corporation - GCSD 

Richard Lockridge

P.O. Box 37

Melbourne, FL  32902

Phone:  (781) 272-3133 

Mailto:
 rlockrid@harris.com
-----






Jan Goldberg

Phone:  (781) 272-3133 

Mailto:  jgoldber@harris.com
-----




Jim Rawnick – Antenna Systems Engineer

Phone:  (321) 727-6758 
IPITEK

David Schaafsma, PhD - Director of Sensor Technology

2330 Faraday Avenue

Carlsbad, CA  92008

Phone:
(760) 438-1010 x3489 

Phone: (760) 438-1010

Fax:
(760) 438-1069

Mailto:   dschaafs@ipitek.com  

ITT Industries

Tom Brukiewa

7821 Orion Ave

Van Nuys, CA  91406-2027

Phone:
(818) 901-2418 – Tom

Fax:  
(818) 901-2435

Mailto: Tom.Brukiewa@itt.com
-----

Brenda H. Green

7821 Orion Ave

Van Nuys, CA  91406-2027

Phone: (818) 901-2584 - Brenda

Fax:  
(818) 901-2435

-----

Duveen Rivera

7821 Orion Ave

Van Nuys, CA  91406-2027

Mailto:  Duveen.Rivera@itt.com 

-----

John Milan

7821 Orion Ave

Van Nuys, CA  91406-2027

Mailto:  John.Milan@itt.com 

-----
Gary Stephens

L-3 Communications

John Emeney
640 North 2200 South

P.O. Box 16850

Salt Lake City, UT  84116-0850

L-3 Communications-West
Phone: (801) 594-2711
Cell:  
(801) 243-8740
Mailto: john.b.emeney@L-3Com.com
-----






Charles Cherry
West ESC Representative
30 Knob Hill Street
Sharon, MA 02067-3118
Phone:
(781) 793-0906

Cell:  
(781) 367-7329 
Fax:  
(781) 793-0907 
Mailto: CCherry275@aol.com
L-3 Communications/Randtron Antenna Systems
Bob Goodbody

Farzin Lalezari

-----

Lisa Dominguez

Security Manager

Phone:  (650) 326-9500 x337

Mailto:  lisa.dominguez@L-3com.com  

Lockheed Martin Commercial Space Systems

Terry Riley

100 Campus Drive

Newton, PA  18940

Phone:  (215) 497-1157 - Terry

Mailto: Terry.Riley@lmco.com 

-----

Nafiz Karabudak - Technical POC 

Phone:  (215) 497-1263 – Nafiz

Mailto:  Nafiz.Karabudak@lmco.com 

-----
Erik Lier

Principal Engineer, Advanced Development and S/C Concepts

100 Campus Drive

Newtown, PA  18940

Phone:  (215) 497-1548

Mailto:  Erik.Lier@lmco.com 

Magnetic Sciences

Paul Elliott

367 Arlington Street

Acton, MA  01720

Mailto:  PE@magneticsciences.com 

Mission Research Corporation’s (MRC)

Dick Radawicz - Director, Strategic Plans and Operations

Phone:
(805) 963-8761

Phone:
(703) 339-6500 - Main
Fax:
(805) 962-8530 
Mailto: radawicz@mrcwdc.com
-----

E. English

Mailto:  eenglish@mrcday.com
-----
Mailto:  pzidek@mrcbldr.com
-----

Mailto: http://www.mrcsb.com 
Northrop Grumman

(ES, SD&T Contracts)

Bryan Krecsy - MS:1616

1745 W. Nursery Road

Linthicum Heights, MD  21090-2906

Phone: (410) 765-9419 

Fax: 
(410) 694-2173 

Mailto:  bkrecsy@northropgrumman.com 

-----

Richard Park

MS 1639 Airport Plaza

Phone: (410) 765-4001 

Cell:  
(410) 227-8659 

Fax:   
(410) 694-2891 

Mailto:  rpark@northropgrumman.com   

Northrop Grumman

Space Technology (formerly TRW)

Juan Rivera

1 Space Park – R11-2856AA

3715 Doolittle Drive

Redondo Beach CA  90278

Phone:
(310) 813-8385 
Fax: 
(310) 814-9028

Mailto:  Juan.Rivera@TRW.com  

-----

Kenny Hummer

1 Space Park – R11-2856AA

3715 Doolittle Drive

Redondo Beach CA  90278

Phone: (310) 814-6031 

-----


Dr. Reynld Kagiwada


Secretary:  Lois Tabura for Dr. Reynld Kagiwada

Phone:  (310) 814-5559 - Lois
Mailto:  lois.tabura@ngc.com  
Paratek Microwave Inc.

Michael Slavin - Director, Business Development

935G Oakland Mills Road

Columbia, MD  21045

Phone:
(443) 259-0140 x108

Fax:
(443) 259-0145 

Cell:
(443) 277-5305 

Mailto: mslavin@paratek.com 

-----






Mr. Somnath Sengupta

Qpeak

Jeff Korn

Phone:  (781) 275-9535 x608

Mailto:  Korn@Qpeak.com 

Radant Technologies, Inc

Dr Jean-Claude Sureau - Pres/CEO

255 Hudson Road, Stow, MA  01775
Phone: (978) 562 3866 x242

Fax:  
(978) 562 6277

Mailto:  jsureau@radanttechnologies.com 

-----

Fred Ziolkowski

255 Hudson Road, Stow, MA  01775
Phone: (978) 562 3866 x 242

Fax:  
(978) 562 6277

Mailto:  fziolkowski@radanttechnologies.com


-----




Mailto:  mpolito@radanttechnologies.com
Raytheon
 
(Network Centric Systems) 

Donald Morgan - Contracts Manager

1001 Boston Post Road

Marlborough, MA  01762-3789

Phone:
(508) 490-1000 

Fax:  
(508) 490-2699

Mailto:
Donald_Morgan@raytheon.com
-----






Donald A. Sutton - Boston Field Office

Phone:
(781) 862-6800–

Mailto:  Donald_A_Sutton@raytheon.com

-----




Frank Prautzsch

Phone:
(508) 490-1208




-----




Robert P. Zagrodnick 

Phone: (978) 440-3984 
Mailto:  Robert_P_Zagrodnick@raytheon.com
Rick G. Wickham

Mailto:  Richard_G_wickham@raytheon.com
_G_

-----
Mailto:  lhhughes@raytheon.com 

Rutgers University

A. Safari
Phone: (732) 445-4367
Mailto:  safari@Rci.rutgers.edu
-----

Stephen C. Danforth

POC:  for Visit Request

Chair, Ceramics and Materials Engineering Department
Phone: (732) 445-2211
E-mail: danforth@Rci.rutgers.edu
 

Sarnoff Corporation

Aly Fathy

Larry Gandy

201 Washington Road

Princeton, NJ

Phone:  (609) 734-2148 - Aly

Phone:  (609) 734-2261 - Larry

Mailto:  Afathy@sarnoff.com 

Mailto:  Lgandy@sarnoff.com 

STAR-H Corporation

Milton D. Machalek, Ph.D. - Manager, Business Development

1853 William Penn Way

Lancaster, PA  17605-0368

Phone:
(717) 278-0047 

Mailto: milt@star-h.com 
-----

G. Yale Eastman

Phone:
(717) 394-198?

ThinKom Solutions, Inc.

Michael A. Burke - President and Business Development VP

3825 Del Amo Blvd., Suite 200

Torrance, CA  90503

Phone:
(310) 371-5486

Fax: 
(310) 214-1066

Cell:  
(310) 251-3144

Mailto:  MikeB@thin-kom.com 

-----




Or William W. Milroy

Titan Corporation

Datron Advanced Technologies Division

Mark Rayner

200 W. Los Angeles Ave.

Simi Valley, CA  93065     

Phone: (805) 579-2955

Cell: 
(805) 444-0385

Fax:  
(805) 526-3690

Mailto:  mrayner@titan.com 

Titan Corporation

Aerospace Electronics Division

Victor Sanchez
6404 Ivy Lane - Suite 300

Greenbelt, MD  20770-1408

Phone: (301) 982-5273

Phone: (301) 982-5200 - Main 

Fax:  
(301) 982-5278 

Cage Code: 1BR12

Mailto:  Vsanchez@titan.com
Mailto:  www.aaec.titan.com 

Toyon Research Corp.

Tom Larry

75 Aero Camino

Goleta, CA  93117-3139

Phone:
(805) 968-6787 x141

Fax:  
(805) 685-8089

Mailto:
Tlarry@toyon.com 

